Lagerbestand und Wareneingang

Kugelschreiber mit farbig transparentem Schaft

Produktnummer: 1168203

Farbe

Schwarz

Hellblau

Orange

Gelb

Pink

Dunkelblau

Blau
Grin
Burgund

Weil

Rot

Tirkis

Lila

Apfelgriin

Aktueller Lagerbestand

300117

25491

336118

167508

82431

73547

524915
121288
55093

417533

357656

116461

9829

168493

Lagerbestand und Wareneingang
Kugelschreiber mit farbig transparentem Schaft

Produktnummer: 1168203

Reserviert

Zukunftiger Wareneingang

50000 (KW 21)
111211 (KW 34)

50000 (KW 27)
36031 (KW 34)

38181 (KW 34)

200000 (KW 30)
38111 (KW 34)

141730 (KW 34)

200000 (KW 30)
400000 (KW 34)

115981 (KW 34)
100000 (KW 30)
100000 (KW 34)
36951 (KW 34)

200000 (KW 30)
36951 (KW 34)

100000 (KW 21)
300000 (KW 34)

250000 (KW 24)
48041 (KW 34)

36141 (KW 34)
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